

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO. 505 of 2015

In

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2065 of 2002

=====

STATE OF GUJARAT-THROUGH ADDITIONAL COLLECTOR(CO.-
ORDINATION) & 1 other(s)

Versus

PRAVINSINH HIMMATSINH PARMAR

=====

Appearance:

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2

MAYANK K TRIVEDI(7906) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR KK TRIVEDI(934) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI**

and

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 21/03/2022

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.J.DESAI)

As a last chance, time is granted to comply with the
earlier order. Stand over to 12.04.2022.

(A.J. DESAI, J.)

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

Ajay